2012 WIAA Sectional Tournament: Reedsburg 2/25/2012
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Yr

12
12

11
12
12
10

12
12
11
11
10
12

12
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
11
10
10
12
12
11

12

10

Gymnast

Madeline Haupert
Haley Gawronski
Michaela Bach
Alyssa Kuhse
Emily Hyde
Allison Kelsey
Emma Voss
Anna Penrose
Amanda Allbaugh
Megan Tabbert
Molly Arentz
Carly Fish

Reese Hyzer
Brittany Young
Mariah Noble
Kendra Brazelton
Tommie Brenner
Kala Ingwell
Allison Murray
Lizzy Emery
Tori Bates
Jessica Vollmer
Kami Doberstein
Hayley Ganser
Paige Johnson
Rachel Maxwell
Kali McCoy
Maddy Wiltrout
Katrina Fuchs
Alyssa Burroughs
Sarah Huisman
Jordyn Laymon
Hayley Mohr
Maddie Coffey
Kylie Bluske
Kayla Conner

Balance Beam

Team Judgel
West Salem/Aquinas 9.30
Baraboo 9.00
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.75
River Valley 8.60
West Salem/Aquinas 8.50
West Salem/Aquinas 8.45
River Valley 8.25
Reedsburg Area 8.20
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.45
West Salem/Aquinas 8.10
Westby/Bangor 8.10
PDC/RC 8.05
Reedsburg Area 8.10
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.20
River Valley 7.90
Westby/Bangor 7.80
Reedsburg Area 7.70
Tomah 7.60
Tomah 7.80
Reedsburg Area 7.80
Baraboo 7.45
Tomah 7.50
West Salem/Aquinas 7.50
Sauk Prairie 7.60
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 7.30
Westhy/Bangor 7.40
Sauk Prairie 7.20
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 7.20
Sauk Prairie 7.20
Baraboo 7.25
Sauk Prairie 7.30
Baraboo 6.90
Baraboo 7.00
Tomah 7.10
Westhy/Bangor 6.70
River Valley 6.55

9.35
9.10
8.50
8.60
8.50
8.30
8.50
8.40
8.15
8.25
8.15
8.15
8.00
7.90
8.10
7.90
7.85
7.90
7.60
7.50
7.85
7.70
7.65
7.25
7.45
7.30
7.50
7.45
7.20
7.15
7.10
7.30
7.20
6.70
6.50
6.65

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.325
9.050
8.625
8.600
8.500
8.375
8.375
8.300
8.300
8.175
8.125
8.100
8.050
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.775
7.750
7.700
7.650
7.650
7.600
7.575
7.425
7.375
7.350
7.350
7.325
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
6.900
6.600
6.600
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37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45

10
11
11
10
12
12
10
12

9

Zoey Good

Paige Peterson
Libby Molior
Ashlee Yager
Caitlin Hare
Rebecca Steele
Nikkie Rasmussen
Sarah Achenbach
Morgan Pedretti

Tomah
Westby/Bangor
Sauk Prairie
Reedsburg Area
PDC/RC
PDC/RC

River Valley
PDC/RC
PDC/RC

: Reedsburg 2/25/2012

6.30
6.25
6.50
6.20
6.00
6.00
5.75
5.00
4.70

6.50
6.35
6.10
6.15
5.80
5.75
5.90
5.25
4.80

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.400
6.300
6.300
6.175
5.900
5.875
5.825
5.125
4.750
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Yr

12
12

10

12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12

12
12

11
12
12
12

12
12

10
12
10
11
11
12
10
10
10
12
12

Gymnast

Haley Gawronski
Madeline Haupert
Tommie Brenner
Emma Voss
Michaela Bach
Megan Tabbert
Molly Arentz
Lizzy Emery
Emily Hyde
Alyssa Kuhse
Allison Kelsey
Tori Bates
Hayley Mohr
Kendra Brazelton
Paige Johnson
Brittany Young
Anna Penrose
Carly Fish
Allison Murray
Katrina Fuchs
Amanda Allbaugh
Mariah Noble
Taylor Niemeier
Chelsea Kurzinski
Jordyn Laymon
Kali McCoy
Angela Parsons
Reese Hyzer
Libby Molior
Rachel Maxwell
Kala Ingwell
Nikkie Rasmussen
Jessica Vollmer
Alexia Beesley
Kayla Flemming
Hayley Ganser

Floor Exercise
Team

Baraboo

West Salem/Aquinas
Reedsburg Area

River Valley
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C
West Salem/Aquinas
Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg Area

West Salem/Aquinas
River Valley

West Salem/Aquinas
Baraboo

Baraboo
Westby/Bangor
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C
Reedsburg Area
PDC/RC

Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C
River Valley

West Salem/Aquinas
Sauk Prairie

Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

Baraboo

Reedsburg Area

Sauk Prairie
Westhy/Bangor
Tomah

River Valley

Tomah

Reedsburg Area

River Valley

Sauk Prairie

Reedsburg 2/25/2012

Judgel

9.40
9.35
9.00
9.10
9.00
8.85
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.55
8.35
8.30
8.25
8.25
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.05
7.85
8.15
7.80
7.90
7.90
7.75
7.80
7.75
7.60
7.75
7.60
7.40
7.35
7.60
7.25
7.30
7.25
7.35

9.60
9.45
9.20
9.15
9.00
9.10
8.95
8.80
8.85
8.80
8.65
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.25
8.15
8.20
8.15
8.15
7.75
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.80
7.65
7.60
7.70
7.55
7.40
7.55
7.35
7.20
7.05

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.400
9.100
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.925
8.700
8.675
8.675
8.500
8.400
8.375
8.325
8.300
8.225
8.200
8.100
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.600
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.325
7.225
7.200
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

10
10
12
11

9

9
12
12
12

Zoey Good
Kelsey Farmer
Holly Rooney
Paige Peterson
Kylie Bluske
Morgan Pedretti
Rebecca Steele
Caitlin Hare
Sarah Achenbach

Tomah

Tomah
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C
Westby/Bangor
Westhy/Bangor
PDC/RC

PDC/RC

PDC/RC

PDC/RC

7.00
6.90
6.90
6.60
6.50
5.25
5.10
4.75
4.20

7.05
7.05
6.90
6.65
6.15
5.50
5.60
5.00
4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.025
6.975
6.900
6.625
6.325
5.375
5.350
4.875
4.100



2012 WIAA Sectional Tournament: Reedsburg 2/25/2012

Place

© 00 OO O U1l WDN -

W WWWWOWWNRNNNRNNMNRNNNNRERRERRRR R PR R
O B WOWNPOOWONODUOEWNROOOOLDWMNODUONMNWNLERO

Yr

12
12
10
12
12
11
12

12
12

12
11
12

11
10
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
11
11
10
10
12
10

12

Gymnast

Haley Gawronski
Madeline Haupert
Emma Voss
Emily Hyde
Megan Tabbert
Rachel Maxwell
Katrina Fuchs
Michaela Bach
Paige Johnson
Lizzy Emery
Kendra Brazelton
Taylor Niemeier
Molly Arentz
Hayley Mohr
Tommie Brenner
Jordyn Laymon
Anna Penrose
Carly Fish

Nikkie Rasmussen
Allison Murray
Ashlee Yager
Libby Molior
Julia Rabe
Amanda Allbaugh
Danica Dolk
Allison Kelsey
Brittany Young
Maddy Wiltrout
Paige Peterson
Alyssa Kuhse
Kali McCoy
Kelsey Farmer
Kayla Flemming
Jessica Vollmer
Mariah Noble
Alyssa Burroughs

Uneven Bars

Team Judgel
Baraboo 9.00
West Salem/Aquinas 9.10
River Valley 8.40
West Salem/Aquinas 8.30
West Salem/Aquinas 8.20
Westby/Bangor 8.00
Sauk Prairie 8.00

Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.00
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 7.95

Reedsburg Area 8.00
Westby/Bangor 7.85
West Salem/Aquinas 7.80
Westby/Bangor 8.00
Baraboo 7.55
Reedsburg Area 7.50
Baraboo 7.55
Reedsburg Area 7.60
PDC/RC 7.35
River Valley 7.50
Tomah 7.60
Reedsburg Area 7.20
Sauk Prairie 7.10
Tomah 7.20
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 7.20
Reedsburg Area 6.90
West Salem/Aquinas 7.00

Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 7.00
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 6.80

Westby/Bangor 6.80
River Valley 6.90
Sauk Prairie 6.70
Tomah 6.95
River Valley 6.50
Tomah 6.70
River Valley 6.60
Baraboo 6.20

9.20
8.90
8.25
8.00
8.05
8.10
8.10
8.05
7.95
7.75
7.80
7.75
7.50
7.85
7.85
7.70
7.55
7.65
7.45
7.25
7.40
7.35
7.10
7.05
7.30
7.15
7.00
7.15
7.10
6.85
7.00
6.30
6.65
6.40
6.35
5.95

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.100
9.000
8.325
8.150
8.125
8.050
8.050
8.025
7.950
7.875
7.825
7.775
7.750
7.700
7.675
7.625
7.575
7.500
7.475
7.425
7.300
7.225
7.150
7.125
7.100
7.075
7.000
6.975
6.950
6.875
6.850
6.625
6.575
6.550
6.475
6.075
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

10
12
9
12
9
12
12
12
9

Carly Phelps
Sarah Achenbach
Jessica Vandervort
Chelsea Kurzinski
Kylie Bluske

Tori Bates

Caitlin Hare
Rebecca Steele
Brianna Herreid

Sauk Prairie
PDC/RC
Tomah

Sauk Prairie
Westhy/Bangor
Baraboo
PDC/RC
PDC/RC
PDC/RC

6.10
5.75
5.40
5.80
5.80
5.30
4.05
4.00
2.00

5.90
5.60
5.75
5.25
5.20
5.05
4.55
3.50
2.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.000
5.675
5.575
5.525
5.500
5.175
4.300
3.750
2.000
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Yr

11
12

10
11

12
12
12
12

12
10
10
12
12
10
12
12
12
10

11
12
10

12
10
12

12
12
11
12

Gymnast

Carly Fish
Madeline Haupert
Kendra Brazelton
Emma Voss
Molly Arentz
Mariah Noble
Megan Tabbert
Paige Johnson
Haley Gawronski
Emily Hyde
Michaela Bach
Angela Parsons
Nikkie Rasmussen
Kali McCoy
Brittany Young
Allison Kelsey
Ashlee Yager
Lizzy Emery

Tori Bates
Amanda Allbaugh
Zoey Good
Tommie Brenner
Anna Penrose
Rachel Maxwell
Hayley Mohr
Kelsey Farmer
Jordyn Laymon
Taylor Niemeier
Reese Hyzer
Katrina Fuchs
Maddie Coffey
Kayla Flemming
Chelsea Kurzinski
Libby Molior
Holly Rooney
Jessica Vandervort

Vaulting
Team Judgel
PDC/RC 9.40
West Salem/Aquinas 9.25
Westby/Bangor 8.80
River Valley 8.95
Westby/Bangor 8.80
River Valley 8.60
West Salem/Aquinas 8.55
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.50
Baraboo 8.50
West Salem/Aquinas 8.65
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.40
Baraboo 8.40
River Valley 8.50
Sauk Prairie 8.45
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.40
West Salem/Aquinas 8.40
Reedsburg Area 8.40
Reedsburg Area 8.35
Baraboo 8.20
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.20
Tomah 8.30
Reedsburg Area 8.25
Reedsburg Area 8.15
Westby/Bangor 8.20
Baraboo 8.00
Tomah 8.00
Baraboo 8.00
West Salem/Aquinas 8.00
Reedsburg Area 8.15
Sauk Prairie 8.00
Tomah 7.90
River Valley 8.00
Sauk Prairie 7.90
Sauk Prairie 7.90
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No C 8.00
Tomah 7.85

9.30
9.30
8.90
8.70
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80

Judge2 Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.350
9.275
8.850
8.825
8.650
8.550
8.525
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.275
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.175
8.175
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.100
8.075
8.050
8.000
8.000
7.950
7.950
7.900
7.825
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37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

10
12
10
11
10
12
10
12

9

Tanisha Walker
Caitlin Hare
Madi Olson
Paige Peterson
Megan Bakkum
Rebecca Steele
Megan Eberle
Sarah Achenbach
Morgan Pedretti

Tomah
PDC/RC

Sauk Prairie
Westby/Bangor
Westhy/Bangor
PDC/RC

River Valley
PDC/RC
PDC/RC

7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.40
7.50
7.20
7.10
0.00

7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.40
7.40
7.20
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.800
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.550
7.450
7.300
7.150
0.000
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12
12
10

9
12
12
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11

9

9
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9
12
12
12
12
12
11

9

9
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
12
12

2012 WIAA Sectional Tournament: Reedsburg 2/25/2012

NAME

Madeline Haupert
Haley Gawronski
Emma Voss
Michaela Bach
Megan Tabbert
Emily Hyde
Molly Arentz
Carly Fish
Kendra Brazelton
Tommie Brenner
Lizzy Emery
Allison Kelsey
Anna Penrose
Paige Johnson
Brittany Young
Amanda Allbaugh
Hayley Mohr
Katrina Fuchs
Rachel Maxwell
Mariah Noble
Jordyn Laymon
Kali McCoy

Tori Bates

Nikkie Rasmussen
Libby Molior
Paige Peterson
Caitlin Hare
Rebecca Steele
Sarah Achenbach
Allison Murray

All Around Results

SCHOOL

West Salem/Aquinas
Baraboo

River Valley
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Craw
West Salem/Aquinas
West Salem/Aquinas
Westby/Bangor

PDC/RC

Westby/Bangor
Reedsburg Area
Reedsburg Area

West Salem/Aquinas
Reedsburg Area
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Craw
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Craw
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Craw
Baraboo

Sauk Prairie
Westby/Bangor

River Valley

Baraboo

Sauk Prairie

Baraboo

River Valley

Sauk Prairie
Westby/Bangor

PDC/RC

PDC/RC

PDC/RC

Tomah

FX

9.400
9.500
9.025
9.000
8.975
8.675
8.925
8.100
8.325
9.100
8.700
8.500
8.200
8.300
8.225
7.900
8.375
7.950
7.550
7.900
7.800
7.750
8.400
7.400
7.600
6.625
4.875
5.350
4.100
8.000

BB

9.325
9.050
8.375
8.625
8.175
8.500
8.125
8.100
7.850
7.775
7.650
8.375
8.300
7.375
8.050
8.300
7.100
7.200
7.350
8.000
7.100
7.350
7.650
5.825
6.300
6.300
5.900
5.875
5.125
7.700

9.275
8.500
8.825
8.450
8.525
8.475
8.650
9.350
8.850
8.175
8.275
8.350
8.175
8.500
8.400
8.250
8.100
8.050
8.150
8.550
8.100
8.425
8.250
8.450
7.950
7.650
7.800
7.450
7.150
0.000

uB

9.000
9.100
8.325
8.025
8.125
8.150
7.750
7.500
7.825
7.675
7.875
7.075
7.575
7.950
7.000
7.125
7.700
8.050
8.050
6.475
7.625
6.850
5.175
7.475
7.225
6.950
4.300
3.750
5.675
7.425

SCORE

37.000
36.150
34.550
34.100
33.800
33.800
33.450
33.050
32.850
32.725
32.500
32.300
32.250
32.125
31.675
31.575
31.275
31.250
31.100
30.925
30.625
30.375
29.475
29.150
29.075
27.525
22.875
22.425
22.050

0.000
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PLACE SCHOOL
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West Salem/Aquinas
Vir/Cash/HIsbro/No Cra
Baraboo

Reedsburg Area

River Valley
Westby/Bangor

Sauk Prairie

Tomah

PDC/RC

BB
34.375
32.350
31.000
31.775
31.575
29.925
29.175
29.950
25.000

Team Results

FX
35.550
33.425
34.075
33.700
33.000
31.425
31.100
29.875
23.700

\%
34.625
33.600
33.300
32.975
33.825
33.300
32.375
32.125
31.750

uB
33.050
30.100
30.500
30.425
29.250
30.575
28.125
27.750
21.225

PN TOTAL
137.6000
129.4750
128.8750
128.8750
127.6500
125.2250
120.7750
119.7000
101.6750



